52éme Meeting de la ville de Renens -COMPLET-

Renens, 25. - 26.5.2024

Epreuve 8
25.05.2024 - 12:31

Messieurs, 200m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série1de 4

2
3
4
5
6
7

SMITH-HAMILTON Samuel
SURDEZ Nolan

WAGNER Malone
FERRUT SOARES Timéo
RE Luis

CRAUSAZ Alvin

Série2de 4

0

O©CoO~NO UL, WNPE

LOGAN Elliot
VERNACCHIO Tiziano
ABDUL BAKI Al

SAVARD Esteban
KAMPHUIS Yannick

SOFIA Alessio

PFISTER David
INTERBRICK David
BERGER-SABBATEL Adrien
KOHLER Sacha

Série 3de 4

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

VIHOCENCU Victor
MITEV Alexander
STROPPA Loris
BUYUKSAGIS Alex
BAR Victor

RAMOS Thylan Lohan
BENYON Scott
PARISI Kylian
BRUCHEZ Noah
PAGE Leonard

Série4de 4

o

O©CoO~NO UL, WNPE

SERRES Zack
BERTSCHI Léon

PINTO MONTEIRO Nicola
TEBUS Stephan
GAGNEBIN llan

CHTAINI Dominic

HAGEN Amon

MATELJIC Roko

GOMEZ LOBO Aidan
ASLLANI Adri

AN

12  Rolle Natation

10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
11  CN Pontarlier

12  Rolle Natation

12  Renens-Natation

11  Renens-Natation

09 CN Plan-les-Ouates
10 CN Plan-les-Ouates
07 CN Plan-les-Ouates
09 Genéve Natation 1885
08 La

09 Fribourg Natation

10 Rolle Natation

11  Rolle Natation

11  Red-Fish Neuchatel

08 CN Yverdon

06 Lancy Natation

08 Renens-Natation

09 Fribourg Natation

08 Renens-Natation

09 Natation Sportive Genéve
04 Lancy Natation

07 La

10 Red-Fish Neuchatel

06 Nyon

08  Sporting Bulle Natation
07 La

03  Renens-Natation

La

La

La

Lancy Natation
Vevey-Natation

08 Lancy Natation

07 Lancy Natation

8RRERAK

3:33.63
3:14.00
3:20.46

3:00.09
2:52.61
2:45.52
2:45.00
2:44.09
2:45.00
2:45.19
2:51.85
2:59.55
3:01.13

2:42.61
2:40.00
2:39.95
2:38.34
2:35.00
2:35.07
2:39.73
2:40.00
2:41.62
2:43.91

2:31.27
2:29.72
2:17.27
2:14.45
2:01.97
2:12.63
2:15.93
2:20.59
2:30.47
2:33.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Renens-Natation
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